

S/L 9
02.09.2022
Court. No. 550
suwayan

WPA 18575 of 2022

M/s. Kesoram Industries Limited
Vs.
Sukhdham Pandey & Anr.

Mr. Sandip Kundu
Mr. Malay Kr. Seal

...for the Petitioner.

An accommodation has been sought for on behalf of
the petitioner, list this matter for further consideration on
September 12, 2022 under the same heading.

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)